IP20
LINEA TR 12
LED Recessed Type
Trimless Linear Lighting
FLOOD
Product Code
FLOOD.20.290.AC.N.4.60.9016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
20W 3060
Power
290
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
Applications
FLOOD.40.577.AC.N.4.60.9016 40W 61155774000K
FLOOD.60.865.AC.N.4.60.9016 60W 89258654000K
FLOOD.75.1153.AC.N.4.60.9016 75W 1065511534000K
FLOOD.85.1440.AC.N.4.60.9016 85W 1205014404000K
LINEA Linear serie is intended for
new hazardous area installations as well as
retrofitting  existing flourescent systems that
require high-performance. LINEA is

•    Various installation type
•    Easy installation
•    High performance LED
•    High corrosion resistance
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
120°
Indoor CeelingWerehouse Parking Area Ports
500,1000,1200,1500,2000,2500,3000mm
Product Code
LINEATR12.10.500.AC.N.4.120.9016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
10W 1200
Power
5004000K
LINEATR12.20.1000.AC.N.4.120.9016 20W 240010004000K
LINEATR12.24.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016 24W 288012004000K
LINEATR12.30.1500.AC.N.4.120.9016 30W 360015004000K
LINEATR12.40.2000.AC.N.4.120.9016 40W 480020004000K
LINEATR12.50.2500.AC.N.4.120.9016 50W 600025004000K
LINEATR12.60.3000.AC.N.4.120.9016 60W 720030004000K
16
m
m
12mm